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Kaiou k cxeme "Po3br"
Huzaitnep: Mnna Ilemkora

Kauga: 14 count Aida

Pasmep B kpectukax: 151 x 141 ;

Myinuse: DMC

IloHbI KpeCT:
CHUMBOJI No.

154
221
309
315
316
317
318
370
371
372
415
451
452
469
470
471
524
535
600
601
602
603
604
605
645
730
732
734
762
778
779
814
815
816
844
895
902
3041
3042
3052
3345
3346
3607
3608
3609
3685
3687
3688
3689
3721
3722
3726
3727
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BcM: 27.40 x 25.58

Ha3Banue uBerta
Prune rose

Mars red

Dark raspberry rose
Antique lilac
Heather lilac
Steel grey
Granite grey
Medium mustard
Green plains
Light mustard
Chrome grey
Shell pink grey
Pigeon grey
Dark moss green
Olive green
Tarragon green
Light grey green
Stone grey
Crimson pink
Cranberry pink
Marshmallow pink
Sweet pink
Hyacinth pink
Rosebud pink
Dark steel grey
Khaki green
Bronze green
Light Olive green
Pearl grey
Antique mauve
Sepia mauve
Deep wine red
Cherry red

Red fruit

Pepper black
Bottle green
Garnet red
Medium lilac
Lilac

Silver green
Dark Hunter Green
Hunter Green
Pink plum
Medium pink plum
Light pink plum
Dark mauve
Raspberry mauve
Pink mauve

Rose petal pink
Earth pink
Rosebush pink
Dark antique mauve
Litchee mauve

Koua-Bo HuTeit

(NI O 2 NS R \O T \O T NS O (O 2 NS I \S TN NS (O (O 2 (O 2 \O T \O TN O I NS 2 (S I (S I (ST NS T (O I (O 2 (O I \S TN \O TN NS I (O (S 2 NS I AT NS NS 2 (O 2 (S 2 \O I8 \O TN NS i O 1 (O (S 2 \O T \O N NS I (O i (O I\ I \O TS NS (O ) (S 2 )



S 3740 Dark antique violet 2
i 3743 Pale lilac 2
[ | 3799 Anthracite grey 2
[ | 3803 Bordeaux wine mauve 2
[ | 3834 Grape 2
= 3863 Otter brown 2
E 3864 Light mocha brown 2
| 3726+316 2
. 3607+3608 2
| 3803+3687 2
L) 3687+3688 2
o 3688+3689 2
= BLANC BLANC 2
Ioaykpect:
CumMBOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
317 Steel grey 1
l 318 Granite grey 1
. 371 Green plains 1
d 372 Light mustard 1
+ 415 Chrome grey 1
k3 535 Stone grey 1
® 602 Marshmallow pink 1
|| 645 Dark steel grey 1
A 730 Khaki green 1
< 732 Bronze green 1
Z 762 Pearl grey 1
) 778 Antique mauve 1
x 844 Pepper black 1
| 3052 Silver green 1
a 3687 Raspberry mauve 1
] 3863 Otter brown 1
Bakcerny:
CumMBOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
310 DMC Black 1
762 DMC Pearl grey 1
902 DMC Garnet red 1
3687 DMC Raspberry mauve 1
3689 DMC Rose petal pink 1
3799 DMC Anthracite grey 1

Pacxon nutok: 154 - 1t (0,1m), 221 - 1t (0,4m), 309 - 1t (0,3m), 310 - 1wt (2,5m), 315 - 1ot
(0,5m), 316 - 1wt (2,2m), 317 - 1wt (1,9m), 318 - 1wt (2,5M), 370 - 1wt (0,4m), 371 - 1t (1,8m), 372 -
1t (5,7m), 415 - 1wt (0,6m), 451 - 1t (0,9Mm), 452 - 1t (0,2Mm), 469 - 11t (0,1M), 470 - 1t (0,5Mm),
471 - 1wt (0,4m), 524 - 1w (0,4m), 535 - 1wt (3,8M), 600 - 11t (0,3M), 601 - 11t (0,2M), 602 - 11T
(0,5m), 603 - 1t (0,9m), 604 - 11T (0,6M), 605 - 11T (0,2M), 645 - 11t (1,7M), 730 - 1wt (1,2M), 732 -
It (1,2m), 734 - 1wt (0,1m), 762 - 1wt (1,3m), 778 - 1wt (0,5m), 779 - 1wt (0,1m), 814 - 1t (0,3m),
815 - 1 (0,1m), 816 - 1t (0,7Mm), 844 - 1wt (3m), 895 - 1wt (0,1m), 902 - 1T (0,9Mm), 3041 - 1t
(0,7m), 3042 - 1t (1,8m), 3052 - 1wt (3m), 3345 - 1wt (0,1m), 3346 - 1wt (0,4m), 3607 - 1t (1,8m),
3608 - 1wt (2,1m), 3609 - 1t (0,6Mm), 3685 - 11t (1,3m), 3687 - 11t (7,9m), 3688 - 1t (3,8Mm), 3689 -
It (0,9m), 3721 - 1wt (0,5m), 3722 - 1wt (0,2m), 3726 - 1t (1m), 3727 - 1 (0,4m), 3740 - 1t
(0,3m), 3743 - 1wt (0,8m), 3799 - 1wt (0,7M), 3803 - 1wt (4,8M), 3834 - 1wt (0,1m), 3863 - 1wt (0,7M),
3864 - 1t (0,5Mm), BLANC - 1t (0,1m)
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Kaiou k cxeme "Po3br"
Muzaitnep: Wuna IlemkoBa

KauBa: 14 count Aida

Pasmep B kpectukax: 151 x 141 ;

Myinuse: DMC

IloHbI KpeCT:

() 154
* 221
309
5 315

L Y 316

317

318

370

371

372

415

451

452

469

470

471

524

535

600

601

602

603

604

605

645

730

732

734

762

778

779

814

815

816

844

895

902

3041
3042
3052
3345
3346
3607
3608
3609
3685
3687
3688
3689
3721
3722
3726
3727

OSWMOANOO %N O TOHVr ARSIV NSBAOINBEPFLUONXM - HFP€ 1 PR

BcM: 27.40 x 25.58

Ha3Banue uBerta
Prune rose

Mars red

Dark raspberry rose
Antique lilac
Heather lilac
Steel grey
Granite grey
Medium mustard
Green plains
Light mustard
Chrome grey
Shell pink grey
Pigeon grey
Dark moss green
Olive green
Tarragon green
Light grey green
Stone grey
Crimson pink
Cranberry pink
Marshmallow pink
Sweet pink
Hyacinth pink
Rosebud pink
Dark steel grey
Khaki green
Bronze green
Light Olive green
Pearl grey
Antique mauve
Sepia mauve
Deep wine red
Cherry red

Red fruit

Pepper black
Bottle green
Garnet red
Medium lilac
Lilac

Silver green
Dark Hunter Green
Hunter Green
Pink plum
Medium pink plum
Light pink plum
Dark mauve
Raspberry mauve
Pink mauve

Rose petal pink
Earth pink
Rosebush pink
Dark antique mauve
Litchee mauve

Koua-Bo HuTeit
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A 3740 Dark antique violet 2
v 3743 Pale lilac 2
k 3799 Anthracite grey 2
? 3803 Bordeaux wine mauve 2
= 3834 Grape 2
& 3863 Otter brown 2
3864 Light mocha brown 2
7 3726+316 2
% 3607+3608 2
L) 3803+3687 2
< 3687+3688 2
O 3688+3689 2
n BLANC BLANC 2
Ioaykpect:
CumBoOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
0 317 Steel grey 1
a 318 Granite grey 1
M 371 Green plains 1
d 372 Light mustard 1
T+ 415 Chrome grey 1
$ 535 Stone grey 1
E:3 602 Marshmallow pink 1
| 645 Dark steel grey 1
e 730 Khaki green 1
< 732 Bronze green 1
/ 762 Pearl grey 1
) 778 Antique mauve 1
X 844 Pepper black 1
S 3052 Silver green 1
%} 3687 Raspberry mauve 1
6 3863 Otter brown 1
Bakcerny:
CumMBOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
310 DMC Black 1
762 DMC Pearl grey 1
902 DMC Garnet red 1
3687 DMC Raspberry mauve 1
3689 DMC Rose petal pink 1
3799 DMC Anthracite grey 1

Pacxon nutok: 154 - 1t (0,1m), 221 - 1t (0,4m), 309 - 1t (0,3m), 310 - 1wt (2,5m), 315 - 1ot
(0,5m), 316 - 1wt (2,2m), 317 - 1wt (1,9m), 318 - 1wt (2,5M), 370 - 1wt (0,4m), 371 - 1t (1,8m), 372 -
1t (5,7m), 415 - 1wt (0,6m), 451 - 1t (0,9Mm), 452 - 1t (0,2Mm), 469 - 11t (0,1M), 470 - 1t (0,5Mm),
471 - 1wt (0,4m), 524 - 1w (0,4m), 535 - 1wt (3,8M), 600 - 11t (0,3M), 601 - 11t (0,2M), 602 - 11T
(0,5m), 603 - 1t (0,9m), 604 - 11T (0,6M), 605 - 11T (0,2M), 645 - 11t (1,7M), 730 - 1wt (1,2M), 732 -
It (1,2m), 734 - 1wt (0,1m), 762 - 1wt (1,3m), 778 - 1wt (0,5m), 779 - 1wt (0,1m), 814 - 1t (0,3m),
815 - 1 (0,1m), 816 - 1t (0,7Mm), 844 - 1wt (3m), 895 - 1wt (0,1m), 902 - 1T (0,9Mm), 3041 - 1t
(0,7m), 3042 - 1t (1,8m), 3052 - 1wt (3m), 3345 - 1wt (0,1m), 3346 - 1wt (0,4m), 3607 - 1t (1,8m),
3608 - 1wt (2,1m), 3609 - 1t (0,6Mm), 3685 - 11t (1,3m), 3687 - 11t (7,9m), 3688 - 1t (3,8Mm), 3689 -
It (0,9m), 3721 - 1wt (0,5m), 3722 - 1wt (0,2m), 3726 - 1t (1m), 3727 - 1 (0,4m), 3740 - 1t
(0,3m), 3743 - 1wt (0,8m), 3799 - 1wt (0,7M), 3803 - 1wt (4,8M), 3834 - 1wt (0,1m), 3863 - 1wt (0,7M),
3864 - 1t (0,5Mm), BLANC - 1t (0,1m)



Mou KOHTAKTBI:

E-mail: avrora-vishivka@yandex.ru

BK: https://vk.com/avrora vishivka

Tanepest: http://avrora-vishivka.gallery.ru/

Caiit: https://avrora-vishivka.ru/

Cnacu60 3a nokynky!
Jdannasi cxema sIBJIsIeTCSl aBTOPCKOI pa3padoTKOii.

I/I, KaK aBTOp, IPOIly HE KOMUPOBATH €€ U HE BBIKJIA/ILIBATHh B HHTCPHET. Cnacu60 3a nonumManue!



